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
colored tile and showers, lighting fix-
tures are all specially designed, a liberal
number of base plugs provided. The
living rooms are equipped with wood-
burning fireplaces and have wall beds
for that extra guest. Electrical re-
frigeration included in the attractive
rentals. Inspect these apartments to-
day—agent on premises.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Fountain Square -University 2600
67TLTN35-1tc

APTS.

New Building
SHERMAN MANOR
APARTMENTS
EVANSTON

N. E. COR. SHERMAN AVE. & MAIN
Here in South Evanston’s most con-
venient location, you will find well-ar-
ranged apartments of 3 rooms—consist-
ing of a large living room with roll-
away bed, chamber, dinette and kitch-
enette. All apartments have outside
rooms which provide an abundance of
light and air. Ample closet space.
Schools, churches and shopping facili-
ties within immediate access. Electric-
al refrigeration included in moderate
rentals. See these apartments today.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

Fountain Square University 2600
67TLTN35-1tc

FOR RENT—ONLY ONE LEFT. 5 RM.
modern apt. Rollaway bed, frigidaire,
near transp. Low rent. Franklin
Bldg., 526 Center St. Ph. Winn. 382

6TLTN35-1te

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCI—IET_JETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette

1800. 6TLTN33-tfe
DESIRABLE LARGE 4 ROOM. H. W.

heat. 2nd floor, rear deck porch, rent
reas. Near transportation. 840 Center
St. Phone Winn. 265.

67TLTN30-tfc

FOR RENT—4 ROOM APT. HEATED,
janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399.

67TLTN27-tfc

FOR RENT—3 EM. APT. IDEAIL FOR
couple. Gar. attainable. Ph. Glencoe
1314. 6TN20-1te

m

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT—TO FIRST RESPONSIBLE
person for $150 a month my furnished
Orrington Hotel apartment for which
I now pay $162 unfurnished. Electricity,
ice, linen, maid service included. Ph.
Greenleaf 4660 evenings. 68LTN35-tfp

NICELY FURNITSHED 4 LARGE RM.
kitchenette apt. and bath, near transp.
and stores. Garage space. Ph. Wil-
mette 300. 68LTN35-1tc

Glencoe 770. 66 TIN46-tfc
FURN. RM. WITH OR WITHE.UT
Kitchen privileges. Tel. Winn.. 2783
Tuesday. 66T12-1tc

LARGE FRONT ROOM FOR_{ OR_Z-.
3 blks. to station, cheap. Tel. Winn.
23831, 66T12-1tp

WINNETKA—JUNE 15-SEPT. 15. 5 RM.
apt.; piano; nr. transp., $80. Tel. Winn.

2162. 68T12-1tc
3 FURN. APTS. OF 4 RMS. EACH.
$65. June 15-Sept. 15. Mrs. Cole.
Winn. 2085. 68T12-1tc

|68 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS,

NICELY FURNISHED SUITE OF 2
front rms. with connecting bath, vacant
June 1st, near transp. and stores. Ph.
Wilmette 300, 68LLTN35-1tc

ATT. FURN. 2-EREM. APT. NEAR LAKE
and transp. All or part of summer.
Reas. Ph. Wilmette 4040 before 8 A. M.

68LLT35-1tp

—

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

7T RMS.,, 2 BATHS, HEATED GARAGE,
strictly modern house in best locality.
Immediate poss., $175 per month.

7 rms., 2 baths, garage, in S. W. Sec-
tion. Choice lot, Poss. July 1st, $175

per month.
Bradstreet,

| AR Vi

Phone 162

Owner

799 Elm St.
69T11-1tc

JULY 1—DESIRABLE UNFURN. 8 RM.
hse. 4 blks. from station, nr. Com-
munity church, schools, golf course.
Mod. rent. 582 Provident. Winn. 1413.

69TN11-2tc

o RMS. & GAR. TO PROT. POPLAR &

Hawthorne. Tel. Winn. 1630.
6OLTN35-1tc
70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

IN WINNETKA, EAST. FOR 1 YR.
from July 1st. 1Ideal loc. for bathing
and transp., nr. schools. 7 rms., slpg.
prch., attached gar. Beaut. corner lot.
H. W. heat. Just newly refurn., Baby
Grand Piano, radio, Kelvinator. Party
must be thoroughly responsible and
furn. ref. Tel. Winn. 662-J between
6 and 7T P. M. TOLTN35-1tp

STUDIO HOME
BEAUTIFULLY FURN. 5 RM. HSE.
Studio living rm., 2 bedrms., tile bath,
shower ; Irg., light kitchen ; oil burner;
Frigidaire; htd. gar.; Irg. lot, beaut.
wooded. Rent $175. Must be seen to
be appreciated. Tel. Winn. 2774 for
appointment. T0TN12-1tc

SIMPLE, COMFORT. HSE. AT HAR-
wichport, Cape Cod. July 15-Aug. 15.
2 baths, 6 bedrms. Hot, cold water,
elect. ; completely equip. to resp. party.
§325. Call Paul Hansen. Edgewater
Beach Hotel after Sunday.

10TN12-1tp

JUNE 15-SEPT. 15—6 ROOMS, SLEEP-
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